
Pos

1

2

3
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5
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37
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40

41
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44

R N

232
239
241
244
233
252
201
215
231
240
230
247
209
236
237
250
243
219
220
203
255
202
225
254
246
208
242
210
245
216
218
227
248
256
253
207
211
212
228
223
204
238
205
206

Entrant
RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

ENERGY CORSE SRL

MORETTI MARCO

RK RACING TEAM

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

TABAREZ MARTHA CECILIA

CORBERI MARCO

MACH1 MOTORSPORT

BABY RACE SRL

MORETTI ANDREA

BABY RACE SRL

TEAM KOMAROV

WARD RACING

ENERGY CORSE SRL

KOHTALA SPORTS

KEIJZER RACING

BERTONELLI MARCO

TEAM KOMAROV

KARTRONIX INTERNATIONAL

TEAM KOMAROV

DR SRL

RED RACING

MACH1 MOTORSPORT

CHIESA CORSE

HENRY BRENDAN

WARD RACING

PANDOLFI ALESSANDRO

TB MOTORSPORT RACING TEAM

WARD RACING

TEAM KOMAROV

TEAM KOMAROV

MILIZIANO KART

DEP COMPETITION SRL

KOHTALA SPORTS

WARD RACING

KOHTALA SPORTS

KART PROM TEAM

KART PROM TEAM

RIPAMONTI FRANCESCO

TB MOTORSPORT RACING TEAM

TEAM KOMAROV

LINDI RACING

WICHMAND BIOERN

NIELSEN RONNI

Nat

GBR

ITA

ITA

AUT

GBR

ITA

ITA

DEU

ITA

ITA

ITA

RUS

SWE

ITA

FIN

NLD

ITA

RUS

GBR

RUS

ITA

RUS

DEU

ITA

IRL

SWE

ITA

DEU

SWE

RUS

RUS

ITA

ITA

FIN

SVE

FIN

UKR

UKR

ITA

DEU

RUS

CHE

DEN

DEN

Driver
KODRIC MARTIN

BOCCOLACCI DORIAN

MORETTI MARCO

WALDHERR MICHAEL

NORRIS OLLIE

DE MARCO DAVIDE

CORBERI LUCA

NORRIS JOHN

THEOFANIS MICHAS

MORETTI ANDREA

GOMEZ SIDNEY

RASPUTIN KIRILL

SEMI VALTERI

STUPENKOV EGOR

MANTYLA VILLE

HORN MORITZ

BERTONELLI DIEGO

RYZHKOV MAXIM

FONG JULIEN

KOROLEVSKIY KIRILL

KIM MAXIM

BULATOV DENIS

SPECK LUCAS

ROSSI GIACOMO

HENRY ODHRAN

DAHLBERG ALEXANDER

PANDOLFI ALESSANDRO

MARSCHALL DENNIS

IVANOVIC SLAVCO

RYBIN ALEXEY

POTAPOV VITALIY

GALBIATI DANIELE

D'ANGELO ANTONIO

PUKEMA PASI

DLOUGY DMITRY

WELIN VILLE

MIRONOVA ANASTASIYA

DULIN ANTON

RIPAMONTI LORENZO

WOHLWEND FABIENNE

STANISHEVSKII DMITRII

MANGILI VITTORIO

WICHMAND AMALIE SOFIE

NIELSEN RONNI

Nat

HRV

FRA

ITA

DEU

GBR

ITA

ITA

IRL

GRC

ITA

ITA

RUS

FIN

RUS

FIN

DEU

ITA

RUS

SGP

RUS

RUS

RUS

DEU

ITA

IRL

SWE

ITA

DEU

DNK

RUS

RUS

ITA

ITA

FIN

RUS

FIN

UKR

UKR

ITA

CHE

RUS

ITA

DEN

DEN

Best Time

43.533
43.545
43.605
43.633
43.635
43.657
43.691
43.702
43.729
43.762
43.772
43.797
43.805
43.829
43.834
43.856
43.889
43.930
43.964
44.021
44.027
44.074
44.115
44.115
44.143
44.145
44.170
44.177
44.246
44.310
44.354
44.364
44.373
44.380
44.423
44.427
44.529
44.529
44.547
44.811
44.964
45.011
45.678
45.792

GAP

0.012

0.072

0.100

0.102

0.124

0.158

0.169

0.196

0.229

0.239

0.264

0.272

0.296

0.301

0.323

0.356

0.397

0.431

0.488

0.494

0.541

0.582

0.582

0.610

0.612

0.637

0.644

0.713

0.777

0.821

0.831

0.840

0.847

0.890

0.894

0.996

0.996

1.014

1.278

1.431

1.478

2.145

2.259

Grp

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Time

43.620

43.652

43.799

43.713

43.773

43.709

43.722

43.809

43.745

43.828

44.264

43.862

43.824

43.924

43.897

43.878

44.079

43.939

44.067

44.107

44.195

44.104

44.135

44.208

44.248

44.147

44.362

44.187

44.259

44.343

44.364

44.374

44.453

44.613

44.437

44.431

44.548

44.577

44.548

44.838

45.006

45.086

45.873

45.820

Chassis / Engine / Tyres

FA ALONSO / VORTEX / VEGA

ENERGY / TM / VEGA

KOSMIC / TM / VEGA

RK / TM / VEGA

FA ALONSO / VORTEX / VEGA

TONY KART / TM / VEGA

KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA

MACH1 / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

KOSMIC / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

TONY KART / BMB / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

ENERGY / TM / VEGA

KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA

ZANARDI / TM / VEGA

RK / BMB / VEGA

TONY KART / BMB / VEGA

KOSMIC / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / BMB / VEGA

DR / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

MACH1 / TM / VEGA

ZANARDI / TM / VEGA

CRG / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

INTREPID / TM / VEGA

ZANARDI / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

TONY KART / BMB / VEGA

TONY KART / BMB / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

ZANARDI / VORTEX / VEGA

KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA

TBKART / VORTEX / VEGA

ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / BMB / VEGA

GILLARD / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

M Gr. P.ty
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Pos

45

46

R N

226
251

Entrant
WARD RACING

RK RACING TEAM

Nat

SWE

AUT

Driver
VOLKOV EVEGENY

PAJURANTA JUSSO MATTI

Nat

RUS

FIN

Best Time

46.539
GAP

3.006

Grp

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

1st Group - Qualifying Practice

2nd Time

46.566

Chassis / Engine / Tyres

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

RK / TM / VEGA
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